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CHALLENGING ENVIRONMENTS

The image features chairs from the Jaguar Extreme range (page 52 and 80) Cheetah Extreme range (pages 18 - 19) 

Bugatti Extreme range (pages 28, 29, 78 and 79) Lexie Extreme range (pages 26 - 27) More Extreme range (pages 100 - 101)
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We see the first man on the moon in 1969 and 
inspired by all the things Lunar and futuristic, 
the UK’s first all moulded foam seating ‘ Fuma 
Bay Suite’ is promoted in 1971. This coincides 
with decimalisation of our currency and it is 
only another year before Concord completes 
its first transatlantic crossing. Around the time 
Concord was a regular scheduled supersonic 
service, FURPRO won the gold medal at 
The Furniture Show for the Scheherazade 
range. Influenced by the 1920s it was seen as 
a modern element to complement the then 
popular mock-Georgian house styles.

1938

1998

1948

2008 2015 2022

1958 1968 1978 1988
Furniture Productions Bradford is formed 
in April 1938 to make domestic upholstered 
seating which will be sold directly to clients. 
World War II breaks out in 1939 and Furniture 
Productions joins the war effort by working for 
the MOD making equipment which includes 
a huge amount of ammunition boxes. The 
company continues to work right through 
the war.

NHS Direct is launched in 1998, digital 
television is introduced and the euro is 
established as a currency. The Spice Girls 
are the leading female super group promoting 
‘Girl Power’. Knightsbridge launches the 
‘Alpha’ range - an ergonomically superior 
range of chairs based on a shell, complete 
with sporting arms made from self-skinning 
foam to aid cleaning and improve durability. 
It proves to be well accepted and perfectly 
in tune with the styling of the time. In 2005 
the Design in Mental Health Network is 
conceived and Knightsbridge is seen as a 
key influencer on the progression of the 
furniture field.

The NHS is formed in England, Scotland and 
Wales in July 1948 by Aneurin Bevan. World 
War II finally ceases in September 1945. 
In 1949 Furniture Productions Bradford 
recognises the potential merits of a new 
organisation called FIRA ( Furniture Industry 
Research Association) and immediately gets 
involved influencing a number of developing 
standards to improve quality and safety in the 
industry. At the British Furniture Exhibition 
at Earls Court in 1956 Furniture Productions 
Bradford created a stir with its stand prop 
‘Furpro Freddie’ - a wire sculpture by Pullman.

The company thrusts forward with dedicated 
furniture lines for the mental health market, 
working closely with experts at the likes of 
Rampton and Carstairs Hospitals. This results in 
winning successful major refurbishments for all 
establishments - once again leading the way in 
healthcare design. In 2010 sadly Knightsbridge’s 
founder and Chairman, Dr Arnold Moore dies at 
93 leaving an immense legacy in the industry to 
his charity, Bradford’s War on Cancer, now part 
of Cancer Research UK. 

The iconic Morris Mini is launched in time to see the 
M1 motorway open. The Beatles are dominating 
the charts, and FURPRO as Furniture Productions 
Bradford are now known for supplying seating 
directly into the NHS, following its acceptance as 
the first seating company to be awarded a contract 
on the newly formed PASA supply chain. The 
business is still selling domestic furniture through 
outlets such as Lewis’, Schofields and Claridges in 
London. In response to trend changes in everyday 
life and the rise of atomic design, FURPRO releases 
its Axiom Chair which also demonstrates a move 
towards the contract market. 

2015 marks a change in our company with the 
recumbent owners of 77 years, retiring to make 
way for a new leadership team with fresh ideas 
to drive us forward. At this time, we decided that 
more design-led ranges were needed to appeal 
to the corporate and hospitality sectors which 
culminated in four new ranges being launched at 
Clerkenwell Design Week in 2016 to much acclaim. 
Our efforts were rewarded by winning Design
Team of the Year in 2017 just before our 80th 
anniversary in 2018.

Efforts are concentrated on our core 
markets with great progress being made on 
products for the mental health sector and 
relationships being established for future 
design collaborations.  Following a huge 
push to support the healthcare market 
during Covid, we manage to present a 
number of new ranges in June to an eager 
audience at D.I.M.H. including the Asana 
modular range.

The late 1970s sees the first test tube baby,  
Thatcher coming into power and a new logo 
to represent the geometric design flavours of 
the styling world. FURPRO continues to grow 
from strength to strength in the contract world, 
our part of the then PASA supply chain for the 
NHS and establishing work relationships in the 
domestic world for the likes of Laura Ashley for 
its soft furnishings. 

With the rise of the housing boom and the 
fall of the Berlin Wall in 1989 the company 
looks to strengthen its healthcare offer and 
considers another brand change to reflect the 
level of craftsmanship and quality it offers. The 
company purchases James Chase and Sons 
brand to fortify its presence in the ecclesiastical 
market after making their seating ranges for 
more than a decade. The early 90s sees the 
company release the most comprehensive and 
cohesive acute care range ever seen which 
is called Hamilton with 24 different models 
and numerous options. This proves to be a 
shrewd move which the competition can only 
follow. With the company’s affiliations with 
the likes of FIRA, BCFA and The Worshipful 
Company of Furniture Makers we become key 
influencers of the Furniture and Fire Safety 
Regulations of 1988 and the development of 
fire-retardant foams for furniture, which is seen 
as a major change in fire safety. To mark these 
achievements, FURPRO changes its 
name change to Knightsbridge Furniture 
Productions Ltd.

OUR HISTORY
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Welcome to our Challenging Environments Book, we hope 

you find it as inspiring as we have compiling it.

Alan & Peter
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MILLBROOK, MENTAL HEALTH UNIT
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The image features products from Elan and Hydra ranges
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MILLBROOK, MENTAL HEALTH UNIT
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The image features products from the Bebop rangeThe image features products from the Elan range
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ENHANCING SPACES UNDERSTANDING THE RISKS

Seclusion & De-EscalationEating Disorders

Lounge AreasOlder Adults

OutdoorLow / Medium / High Secure

BedroomRehab & Recovery

Dining AreasCAMHS

StaffAutism & Learning Difficulties T
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CHALLENGING ENVIRONMENTS
SEATING SPECIFICATION

Plywood Skinned Outer Panels – prevent the structure from being compromised under attack.

Reinforced Feet – Our challenging environment feet have been designed by us with a shape which minimises ligature 

risk.  It is die cast in the UK using super reinforced P6 nylon material and fixed with M8 stainless steel Pin-Torx 

security screws.

Reinforced Frame Construction – For our challenging environment range the actual inner frame design has been 

developed to provide the most robust finish while maintaining functionality and comfort.

Weighting – Where a heavier product is required in more demanding facilities, we offer multiple weighting options 

using steel ingots or sealed bags of sand.

Staples – There are no visible staples on all the products in this catalogue.  We have taken into account the total 

concealment of staples where they are needed in producing a model.

Zips – Only a few products in the collection have zips and they are clearly indicated.  Where zips are used, the zip tag is 

removed.  The end is also glued / over-sewn.

Under-bottom – All products are fitted with either a 6mm or 18mm Hardwood Ply under-bottom as standard.  All 

under-bottoms are sealed with anti-microbial lacquer and fixed in position with stainless steel pin-torx security screws.

Gaps Round Seat – Our designs are developed to reduce or eliminate gaps round the seat area to discourage 

concealment, aid cleaning regimes and support security checks.

Back Tacking Strip – Used widely in the upholstery market, this fitting is a major security risk.  We have called upon 

our huge skill base to completely omit this from being used in Knightsbridge products.

Security Screws – As previously mentioned we exclusively use stainless steel Pin-Torx security screws for our visible 

fixing methods.

Polycarbonate Under-Bottom – If your facility requires an extra layer of security checking, you will find most of our 

larger products are available with 6mm thick Palsun Polycarbonate under-bottoms.

Housekeeping Wheels – To support housekeeping services in lower security settings, we do offer housekeeping 

wheels on a number of ranges.

Super Extreme Frame – These products are built to the highest possible specification when strength and durability 

is concerned with our unique super strong frame design.  Due to the amount of construction inside these products, 

weight is also increased considerably.

Designed to suit the demands of a diverse range of 

challenging behaviours, our mental health collection 

has been created with the specific needs of healthcare 

providers and patients in mind.

Many of our products have been developed following extensive research working 

closely with customers. From concept through to production, we have worked to 

create safe and robust yet stylish products to help build an effective, practical and 

therapeutic environment.

Here is an overview of all the features available which will support your decision making 

and hopefully benefit your facility.  These features have been devised through extensive 

consultation with professionals in the field, but please talk to us if something you 

require is not listed.  Remember, Knightsbridge is quite unique in that we are a design 

and build company, unlike most of the furniture providers you may engage with.

Our EXTREME Seating Specification includes:

• �Plywood skinning on all possible faces - including plywood 			 

underbottom reinforcing and adding weight

• No visible staples

• Use of security screws in exposed areas

• Extreme feet fitted with stainless steel security screws

• Removal of any metal back tacking or crocodile strips

• Optional weighting of selected chairs and settees to 			 

	 prevent lifting

• Zip tag over sewn 

• No gap down side of seat and back where possible

• Secure underbottom with security screws

The icons shown inform you of the features and benefits applicable to each individual range

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Weighted Sewn 
Over Zip

Security 
Screws

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Plywood
Skin

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Housekeeping
Wheels

(on non skid 
models only)

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed
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SOFAS & ARMCHAIRS

The image features chairs from the Lynx Extreme range (pages 52-53 and 82-83 )
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CHEETAH EXTREME CHEETAH EXTREME

Cheetah 2 Seater Extreme

CHEETK2222X

Cheetah 3 Seater Extreme

CHEETK2223X

Cheetah Armchair Extreme

CHEETK2221X

Cheetah Armchair Extreme

Cheetah 2 Seater Extreme

Cheetah 3 Seater Extreme

Cheetah Description

CHEETK2221X

CHEETK2222X

CHEETK2223X

Code

850

850

850

H

620

620

620

AH

900

1470

2040

W

480

480

480

SH

730

730

730

D

570

1140

1710

SW

560

560

560

SD

35kg

50kg

65kg

WT
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Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedPlywood
Skin 

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Security 
Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Available in a wide range of stretch covers, please enquire for alternatives.
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ROK EXTREME

Rok 3 Seater Extreme

ROKK5603X

Rok  Armchair Extreme

ROKK5601X

Rok 2 Seater Extreme

ROKK5602X

Rok Armchair Extreme

Rok 2 Seater  Extreme

Rok 3 Seater Extreme

Rok Extreme Description

820

820

820

H

820

820

820

AH

980

1550

2120

W

400

400

400

SH

800

800

800

D

580

580

580

SD

57kg

79kg

101kg

WT

590

1140

1710

SW

ROKK5601X

ROKK5602X

ROKK5603X

Code

ROK EXTREME

Rok designed by Jim Hamilton

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedPlywood
Skin 

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed
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AFFINITY EXTREME

Affinity Compact Arm

AFFINK2911 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm

AFFINK2912 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm 

with Tablet

AFFINK2913 (L/R)

Affinity High Arm

AFFINK2914 (L/R)

Affinity Chrome Leg

Add Suffix CL

Affinity High Arm 
with Tablet

AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Arm Options

Affinity Chair Unit

AFFINK2902

Affinity Table Unit

AFFINK2904

Affinity 2 Seater Unit

AFFINK2903

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit 

AFFINK2901L or AFFINK2901R

Affinity Chair Unit

Affinity 2 Seater Unit

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit

Affinity Table Unit

Affinity Compact Arm

Affinity Low Arm

Affinity Low Arm with Tablet

Affinity High Arm

Affinity High Arm with Tablet

Affinity Description

AFFINK2902

AFFINK2903

AFFINK2901 (L/R)

AFFINK2904

AFFINK2911 (L/R)

AFFINK2912 (L/R)

AFFINK2913 (L/R)

AFFINK2914 (L/R)

AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Code

800

800

800

460

535

535

535

685

685

H

•

•

•

•

AH

640

1295

1050

790

85

185

185

185

185

W

435

435

435

•

SH

800

800

800

790

D

630

1280

630

•

SW

525

525

525

•

SD

21kg

41kg

31kg

30kg

WT

Supplied with linking brackets as standard - for low risk environments Affinity designed by Sean Dare
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Affinity De-escalation 2 Seater Unit

AFFINK2922X

Affinity De-escalation 3 Seater Unit

AFFINK2923X

Affinity Chair Unit Extreme

AFFINK2902X

Affinity De-escalation Chair

AFFINK2921X

Affinity Chair Unit Extreme

Affinity 2 Seater Unit Extreme

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit Extreme

Affinity Table Unit Extreme

Affinity De-escalation Chair

Affinity De-escalation 2 Seater Unit

Affinity De-escalation 3 Seater Unit

Affinity Exteme Description

800

800

800

460

800

800

800

H

640

1295

1050

790

640

1295

1800

W

435

435

435

•

435

435

435

SH

800

800

800

790

800

800

800

D

630

1280

630

•

630

630

630

SD

30kg

41kg

31kg 

30kg

30kg

45kg

55kg

WT

640

525

525

•

640

1295

1800

SW

AFFINK2902X

AFFINK2903X

AFFINK2901X (L/R)

AFFINK2904X

AFFINK2921X

AFFINK2922X

AFFINK2923X

Code

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin

AFFINITY EXTREME

No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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LEXIE EXTREME RANGE
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The image features products from the Lexie & GoGo ranges
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LEXIE EXTREME LEXIE EXTREME

Lexie 2 Seater Settee Extreme

LEXIEK0322X

Lexie 3 Seater Settee Extreme

LEXIEK0323X

Lexie Armchair Extreme

LEXIE0321X 

Lexie Armchair Extreme

Lexie 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Lexie 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Lexie Extreme Description

LEXIEK0321X

LEXIEK0322X

LEXIEK0323X

Code

830

830

830

H

640

640

640

AH

870

1560

1845

W

450

450

450

SH

790

790

790

D

500

1190

1475

SW

520

520

520

SD

43kg

60kg

67kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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This range is available with optional wooden feetThis range is available with optional wooden feet

Lexie High Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

LEXIEK0332X

Lexie High Back 3 Seater Settee Extreme

LEXIEK0333X

Lexie High Back Armchair Extreme

LEXIE0331X 

Lexie High Back Armchair Extreme

Lexie High Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Lexie High Back 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Lexie Extreme Description

LEXIEK0331X

LEXIEK0332X

LEXIEK0333X

Code

1080

1080

1080

H

640

640

640

AH

870

1560

1845

W

450

450

450

SH

790

790

790

D

500

1190

1475

SW

520

520

520

SD

43kg

60kg

67kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Plywood
Skin

Plywood
Skin
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H
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BUGATTI EXTREME

Bugatti 2 Seater Settee Extreme

BUGATK3322X

Bugatti 3 Seater Settee Extreme

BUGATK3323X

Bugatti Easy Chair Extreme

Bugatti 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Bugatti 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Bugatti Extreme Description

BUGATK3321X

BUGATK3322X

BUGATK3323X

Code

810

820

820

H

660

660

660

AH

840

1450

2050

W

450

450

450

SH

830

880

880

D

550

550

550

SW SD

20kg 

35kg

50kg

WT

Bugatti Easy Chair Extreme

BUGATK3321X

600

1210

1810

“A great choice when the scheme 
requires a less architectural look.

A nod to more opulent times”

BUGATTI EXTREME

Bugatti Grande Club Chair Extreme

BUGATK3326X

Bugatti Compact Club Chair Extreme

BUGATK3327X

Bugatti Compact Club Chair Extreme

Bugatti Grande Club Chair Extreme

Bugatti Extreme Description

BUGATK3327X

BUGATK3326X 

Code

860

860

H

670

670

AH

600

750

W

470

470

SH

600

600

D

450

600

SW

450

470

SD

12kg

15kg

WT

Standard Features Extra Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

T
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T
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R

ID
G

E
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H
A

LL
E
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No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand 

ELANK2733XL

ELAN

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

ELANK2762X

Elan Armchair

ELANK2761X

Elan Armchair

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand 

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Right Hand

Elan Description

ELANK2761X

 ELANK2762X

ELANK2733XL

ELANK2733XR

Code

750

750

750

750

H

570

570

570

570

AH

825

1455

2150

2150

W

430

430

430

430

SH

680

680

800

800

D

530

1060

570

570

SW

500

500

500

500

SD

24kg

30kg

50kg

50kg

WT

Elan designed by Jason Landsdale

ELAN

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Sewn 
Over Zip

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

T
H

E
 K

N
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H
T
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R
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E
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H
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No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Carpet 
Covered 

Underbottom
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Ticino 2 Seater Settee Extreme

TICINK1922X

Ticino 3 Seater Settee Extreme

TICINK1923X

TICINO EXTREMETICINO EXTREME

Ticino Armchair Extreme

TICINK1921X

Ticino Armchair Extreme

Ticino 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Ticino 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Ticino Extreme Description

720

720

720

H

600

600

600

AH

1000

1660

2250

W

440

440

440

SH

800

800

800

D

45kg

59kg

75kg

WTSD

540

540

540

TICINK1921X

TICINK1922X

TICINK1923X

Code SW

500

1160

1750

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Sewn 
Over Zip

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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WALT EXTREME WALT EXTREME

Walt 2 Seater Sofa Extreme

WALTK6422X

Walt Armchair Extreme

WALTK6421X

Walt 3 Seater Sofa Extreme

WALTK6423X

Walt Armchair Extreme

Walt 2 Seater Sofa Extreme

Walt 3 Seater Sofa Extreme

Walt Description

WALTK6421X

WALTK6422X

WALTK6423X

Code

870

870

870

H

590

590

590

AH

1100

1670

2240

W

460

460

460

SH

900

900

900

D

500

1060

1630

SW

540

540

540

SD

36kg

50kg

56kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

This range is shown with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standard

Plywood
Skin
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H
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LUCY EXTREMELUCY EXTREME

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Lucy Armchair Extreme

LUCYK6621X

Lucy 2 Seater Settee Extreme

LUCYK6622X

Lucy 3 Seater Settee Extreme

LUCYK6623X

Lucy Armchair Extreme

Lucy 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Lucy 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Lucy Bariatric Chair Extreme

Lucy High Back Bariatric Chair Extreme

Lucy Extreme Description

LUCYK6621X

LUCYK6622X

LUCYK6623X

LUCYK6624X

LUCYK6634X 

Code

830

830

830

830

1100

H

640

640

640

670

670

AH

870

1560

1845

1120

1120

W

450

450

450

480

480

SH

790

790

790

790

790

D

500

1190

1475

765

765

SW

520

520

520

520

520

SD

43kg

60kg

67kg

44kg

46kg

WT

This range is available with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standard

Sewn 
Over Zip

Plywood
Skin
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MADISON EXTREME

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Madison 2 Seater Settee Extreme

MADISK0122X

Madison 3 Seater Settee Extreme

MADISK0123X

Madison Armchair Extreme

MADISK0121X

Madison Armchair Extreme

Madison 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Madison 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Madison Extreme Description

MADISK0121X

MADISK0122X

MADISK0123X

Code

915

915

915

H

595

595

595

AH

860

1410

1810

W

500

500

500

SH

820

820

820

D SW

515

1055

1465

455

455

455

SD

43kg

60kg

67kg

WT

Sewn 
Over Zip
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MARLOWE EXTREME

Standard Features Additional Features

Marlowe 2 Seater Settee Extreme

MARLOK4922X

Marlowe 3 Seater Settee Extreme

MARLOK4923X

Marlowe Armchair Extreme

MARLOK4921X

Marlowe Armchair Extreme

Marlowe 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Marlowe 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Marlowe Extreme Description

MARLOK4921X

MARLOK4922X

MARLOK4923X

Code

920

920

920

H

650

650

650

AH

730

1540

1840

W

480

480

480

SH

800

800

800

D

515

515

515

SD

46kg

63kg

82kg

WTSW

515

1200

1480

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

Weighted Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

This range is available with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standardThis range is available with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standard

Plywood
Skin

Plywood
Skin
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ARK ARK

Ark Chair

ARKK5902

Ark 2 Seater

ARKK5903

Ark Internal 60° Curve

ARKK5928

Ark External 60° Curve 

ARKK5959

Ark Chair

Ark 2 Seater

Ark Internal 60° Curve

Ark External 60° Curve

Ark Description

ARKK5902

ARKK5903

ARKK5928

ARKK5959

Code

820

820

820

820

H

580

910

910

910

W

435

435

435

435

SH

720

720

720

720

D

580

1160

540

850

SW

510

510

510

510

SD

28kg

48kg

34kg

32kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Security 
Screws

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Plywood
Skin

Optional linking available for low risk environments
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CLARENCE EXTREMECLARENCE EXTREME

Clarence 3 Seater Settee Extreme

CLAREK3623X

Clarence 2 Seater Settee Extreme

CLAREK3622X

Clarence Armchair Extreme

CLAREK3621X

Clarence Armchair Extreme

Clarence 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Clarence 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Clarence Ottoman Extreme

Clarence Extreme Description

CLAREK3621X

CLAREK3622X

CLAREK3623X

CLAREK3667X

Code

880

880

880

480

H

680

680

680

•

AH

1120

1840

2130

630

W

495

495

495

•

SH

860

860

860

630

D

30kg

40kg

53kg

7kg

WTSD

550

550

550

•

SW

500

1200

1480

•

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

Clarence Ottoman Extreme

CLAREK3667X

This range is available with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standard

Plywood
Skin
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SHELLEY EXTREME

This range is available with optional wooden feet but comes with extreme feet as standard

Shelley 3 Seater Settee Extreme

SHELLK3923X

SHELLEY EXTREME

Shelley 2 Seater Settee Extreme

SHELLK3922X

Shelley Armchair Extreme

SHELLK3921X

Shelley Armchair Extreme

Shelley 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Shelley 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Shelley Extreme Description

SHELLK3921X

SHELLK3922X

SHELLK3923X

Code

870

870

870

H

640

640

640

AH

850

1560

1840

W

450

450

450

SH

880

880

880

D

515

1200

1490

SW

510

510

510

SD

36kg

50kg

56kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

Plywood
Skin
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H
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SHELLEY MODULAR EXTREME

Standard Features Additional Features

Shelley Chair Unit Extreme

SHELLK3902X

Shelley 2 Seater Unit Extreme

SHELLK3903X

Shelley Arm Right Hand Extreme

SHELLK3914RX

Shelley Corner Unit Extreme

Shelley Chair Unit Extreme

Shelley 2 Seater Unit Extreme

Shelley 3 Seater Unit Extreme

Shelley Arm Left Hand Extreme

Shelley Arm Right Hand Extreme

Shelley Extreme Description

870

870

870

870

640

640

H

•

•

•

600

•

•

AH

840

520

1210

1500

160

160

W

450

450

450

450

•

•

SH

840

840

840

840

840

840

D

550

550

550

550

•

•

SD

30kg

25kg

38kg

50kg

8kg

8kg

WT

550

520

1210

1500

•

•

SW

SHELLK3901X

SHELLK3902X

SHELLK3903X

SHELLK3904X

SHELLK3914LX

SHELLK3914RX

Code

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-f
ur

ni
tu

re
.c

o.
uk

 | 
+

4
4

 (0
) 1

2
7

4
 7

3
1

 9
0

0

Shelley Corner Unit Extreme

SHELLK3901X

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

Weighted Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

SHELLEY MODULAR EXTREME

“Super comfy – 
very homely and
 just the job for 

our scheme”

Buttons

Model show with optional buttons

Plywood
Skin
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ASANA EXTREME ASANA EXTREME

Asana Chair Unit Extreme

ASANAK0902X

Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

ASANAK0902XL

Asana Corner Unit Extreme

ASANAK0901X

Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm Extreme  

ASANAK0902XR

Asana Corner Unit Extreme

Asana Chair Unit Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit Extreme

Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit with R/H Arm Extreme

Asana Extreme Description

ASANAK0901X

ASANAK0902X

ASANAK0903X

ASANAK0902XL

ASANAK0902XR

ASANAK0903XL

ASANAK0903XR

Code

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

H

•

•

•

585

585

585

585

AH

920

880

1200

880

880

1200

1200

W

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

SH

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

D

480

880

1200

580

580

900

900

SW

48kg

28kg

38kg

34kg

34kg

44kg

44kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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VIENNA EXTREME

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub Extreme

VIENNK3830X

Vienna Compact Club Chair Extreme

VIENNK3827X

Vienna Compact Tub Chair Extreme

VIENNK3829X

Vienna Easy Club Chair Extreme

Vienna Compact Club Chair Extreme

Vienna Easy Tub Chair Extreme

Vienna Compact Tub Chair Extreme

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub Chair Extreme

Vienna Extreme Description

800

800

650

810

810

H

660

710

650

810

630

AH

810

700

810

700

700

W

440

460

440

460

460

SH

810

680

770

680

730

D

550

475

550

475

475

SD

32kg

25kg

32kg

23kg

22kg

WT

510

520

510

520

520

SW

VIENNK3826X

VIENNK3827X

VIENNK3828X

VIENNK3829X

VIENNK3830X

Code

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-f
ur

ni
tu

re
.c

o.
uk

 | 
+

4
4

 (0
) 1

2
7

4
 7

3
1

 9
0

0

Vienna Easy Club 2 Seater

VIENNK3836

VIENNA

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub

VIENNK3830

Vienna Compact Club Chair

VIENNK3827

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub 2 Seater

VIENNK0221

Vienna Compact Club 2 Seater

VIENNK3837

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub 2 Seater

Vienna Easy Club Chair

Vienna Compact Club Chair

Vienna Easy Tub Chair

Vienna Compact Tub Chair

Vienna Compact Occasional Tub

Vienna Easy Club 2 Seater

Vienna Compact Club 2 Seater

Vienna Description

810

800

800 

810

650

810

800

800

H

630

660

710

810

650

630

660

710

AH

1200

810

700

700

810

700

1510

1200

W

460

440

460

460

440

460

440

460

SH

730

810

680

680

770

730

880

680

D

475

550

475

475

550

475

620

475

SD

23kg

20kg

18kg

18kg

18kg

16kg

28kg

25kg

WT

1045

510

520

520

510

520

1210

1045

SW

VIENNK0221

VIENNK3826

VIENNK3827

VIENNAK3828

VIENNAK3829

VIENNK3830

VIENNK3836

VIENNK3837

Code

Plywood
Skin
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Additional Features

Weighted

Vienna Easy Club Chair Extreme

VIENNK3826X

Vienna Easy Club Chair

VIENNK3826
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LYNX EXTREME

Lynx 2 Seater Settee Extreme

LYNXK2402X

Lynx Tub Chair Extreme

LYNXK2404X

Lynx Armchair Extreme 

LYNXK2401X

Lynx Armchair Extreme 

Lynx 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Lynx 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Lynx Tub Chair Extreme

Lynx Extreme Description Code

LYNXK2401X

LYNXK2402X

LYNXK2403X

LYNXK2404X

820

820

820

690

H

650

650

650

680

AH

730

1280

1930

690

W

480

480

480

480

SH

800

800

800

670

D

16kg

19kg

25kg

14kg

WTSD

515

515

515

455

SW

550

1100

1750

550

JAGUAR EXTREME

Jaguar 2 Seater Extreme

JAGUAK2122X

Jaguar 3 Seater Extreme

JAGUAK2123X

Jaguar Armchair Extreme

JAGUAK2121X

Jaguar Armchair Extreme

Jaguar 2 Seater Extreme

Jaguar 3 Seater Extreme

Jaguar Extreme Description

JAGUAK2121X

JAGUAK2122X

JAGUAK2123X

Code

750

750

750

H

750

750

750

AH

760

1330

1900

W

490

490

490

SH

670

670

670

D

570

1140

1710

SW

480

480

480

SD

35kg

50kg

65kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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H

E
 K

N
IG

H
T
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Additional Features

Weighted Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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HYDRA & ORION

Hydra 2 Seater De-escalation Sofa

HYDRAK6722X

Hydra De-escalation Chair

HYDRAK6721X

“Undoubtably THE most 
robust collection of upholstered furniture for the 

mental health market to date!” 

Standard Features

Standard Features

Weighted

Weighted

Plywood 
Skin

Plywood 
Skin

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

Security 
Screws

Orion De-escalation Armless 2 Seater Unit

ORIONK5422X

Orion De-escalation Armless Chair Unit

ORIONK5421X

Orion De-escalation Armless Chair Unit

Orion De-escalation Armless 2 Seater Unit

Orion De-escalation Armless 3 Seater Unit

Orion Description

ORIONK5421X

ORIONK5422X

ORIONK5423X

Code

820

820

820

H

620

1220

1820

W

420

420

420

SH

800

800

800

D

520

520

520

SD

40kg

55kg

70kg

WT

Hydra De-escalation Chair

Hydra 2 Seater De-escalation Sofa

Hydra 3 Seater De-escalation Sofa

Hydra Mid Back Armless Chair

Hydra Mid Back Armchair

Hydra High Back Armless Chair

Hydra High Back Armchair

Hydra High Back Foam Observation Chair

Hydra Mid Back Foam Observation Chair

Hydra  Description

HYDRAK6721X

HYDRAK6722X

HYDRAK6723X

HYDRAK6703X

HYDRAK6704X

HYDRAK6705X

HYDRAK6706X

HYDRAK6770X

HYDRAK6771X

Code

830

830

830

875

875

1025

1025

1100

950

H

640

640

640

•

600

•

600

•

•

AH

515

1560

1845

480

600

480

600

635

635

W

420

420

420

480

480

480

480

480

480

SH

790

790

790

620

620

620

620

720

720

D

450

1200

1490

480

450

480

450

635

635

SW

500

500

500

450

450

450

450

450

450

SD

72kg

110kg

132kg

25kg

30kg

25kg

30kg

12kg

10kg

WT
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Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

•

•

•

AH

620

1230

1820

SW

Super 
Extreme 
Frame

Super 
Extreme 
Frame
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MELLO EXTREMEMELLO EXTREME
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Mello Stool Extreme

MELLOK4217X

Mello Bench Extreme

MELLOK4219X

Mello Coffee Table Circular 600 Extreme

MELLOT-C-C600

Stool Extreme

Bench Extreme		

Coffee Table Circular 600 Extreme

Mello Extreme Descriptions

MELLOK4217X

MELLOK4219X

MELLOT-C-C600

Code

450

450

450

H

550

1000

600

W

450

450

•

SH

550

550

600

D

420

420

•

SD

10kg

14kg

18kg

WT

420

870

•

SW

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

Top 
Colour

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed
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OLDER ADULTS

The image features chairs from the Jilly Extreme range on (page 66 - 67)
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THORPE EXTREME
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THORPE EXTREME
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MILLIE EXTREME

Millie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

MILLIK1030X

Millie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

MILLIK1025X

Millie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Millie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Millie Upright Armless Chair Extreme

Millie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Millie Extreme Description

MILLIK1025X

MILLIK1030X

MILLIK1011X

MILLIK1013X

Code

800

800

810

810

H

645

645

•

660

AH

630

670

545

600

W

460

460

490

490

SH

640

720

600

600

D

505

560

545

520

SW

500

500

485

485

SD

14kg

15kg

11kg

12kg

WT

Millie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered Extreme

MILLIK1013X

Millie Upright Armless Chair Extreme

MILLIK1011X

MADDIE EXTREME

Maddie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Maddie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Maddie Upright Armless Chair Extreme

Maddie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered Extreme

Maddie Extreme Description Code

MADDIK4525X

MADDIK4530X

MADDIK4511X

MADDIK4513X

860

880

850

850

H

645

645

•

660

AH

630

670

545

600

W

460

460

490

490

SH

680

750

630

630

D

16kg

14.5kg

11kg

13kg

WTSD

500

500

485

485

SW

500

570

545

545

Maddie Easy Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme

MADDIK4530X

Maddie Compact Club Chair Fully Upholstered Extreme 

MADDIK4525X

Standard Features Standard FeaturesAdditional Features Additional Features

Weighted WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Security 
Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

Sewn 
Over Zip

Maddie Upright Armless Chair Extreme

MADDIK4511X

Maddie Upright Armchair Fully Upholstered Extreme

MADDIK4513X
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Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

MELROSE EXTREME

Melrose High Back Chair

MELROK2926X

Melrose Tub Chair

MELROK2928X

Melrose 2 Seater Tub

MELROK2938X

Melrose 2 Seater Club

MELROK2935X

Melrose Club Chair Extreme

Melrose High Back Chair Extreme

Melrose Wing Chair Extreme

Melrose Tub Chair Extreme

Melrose 2 Seater Club Extreme

Melrose 2 Seater Tub Extreme

Code

MELROK2925X

MELROK2926X

MELROK2927X

MELROK2928X

MELROK2935X

MELROK2938X

830

1120

1120

760

830

760

H

700

700

700

700

700

700

AH

740

740

800

740

1280

740

W

500

500

500

500

500

500

SH

680

750

750

680

680

680

D

500

500

500

500

500

500

SD

16kg

17kg

19kg

16kg

25kg

25kg

WT

540

540

540

540

540

540

SWMelrose Extreme Description

JENNYK4821

JENNYK4822

JENNYK4823

JENNYK4825

JENNYK4828

JENNYK4835

JENNYK4838

Code

Jenny Low Back 2 Seater Sofa

JENNYK4838

Jenny Mid Back 2 Seater Sofa

JENNYK4835

JENNY

Jenny High Back 2 Seater Sofa

JENNYK4822

Jenny Low Back Armchair

JENNYK4828

Jenny High Back Armchair

JENNYK4821

Jenny High Back Armchair

Jenny High Back 2 Seater Sofa

Jenny High Back 3 Seater Sofa

Jenny Mid Back Armchair

Jenny Low Back Armchair

Jenny Mid Back 2 Seater Sofa

Jenny Low Back 2 Seater Sofa

Jenny Description

1200

1200

1200

950

830

950

830

H

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

AH

770

1470

1920

770

770

1470

1470

W

460

460

460

460

460

460

460

SH

810

810

810

795

760

795

760

D SD

24kg

32kg

42kg

21kg

19kg

28kg

26kg

WT

495

495

495

495

495

495

495

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

SW

Please contact us to clarify extreme features on this range

Plywood
Skin
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Melrose Club Chair

MELROK2925X

Melrose Wing Chair

MELROK2927X

Jenny Mid Back Armchair

JENNYK4825
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JILLY EXTREME

Jilly Mid Back Chair Extreme

JILLYK4725X

Jilly Low Back Chair Extreme

JILLYK4728X

Jilly High Back Chair Extreme

JILLYK4721X

Jilly High Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

JILLYK4722X

Jilly High Back Chair Extreme

Jilly High Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Jilly High Back 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Jilly Mid Back Chair Extreme

Jilly Mid Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Jilly Low Back Chair Extreme

Jilly Low Back 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Jilly Extreme Description

1150

1150

1150

950

1150

810

810

H

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

AH

670

1350

1900

670

1900

670

1350

W

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

SH

810

810

810

765

810

735

735

D

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

SD

30kg

78kg

96kg

26kg

52kg

19kg

42kg

WT

480

1140

1710

480

1140

480

1140

SW

JILLYK4721X

JILLYK4722X

JILLYK4723X

JILLYK4725X

JILLYK4735X

JILLYK4728X

JILLYK4738X

Code

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

JILLY EXTREME

Plywood
Skin
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No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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MONACO EXTREME

Monaco Armchair Extreme

MONACK3430X

Monaco Compact Armchair Extreme

MONACK3425X

Monaco High Back Armchair Extreme

MONACK3409X

Monaco Wing Chair Extreme

MONACK3427X

Monaco High Back Armchair Extreme

Monaco Armchair Extreme

Monaco 2 Seater Sofa Extreme

Monaco Wing Chair Extreme

Monaco Compact Armchair Extreme

Monaco Ottoman Extreme

Monaco Extreme Description

1050

890

890

1050

840

490

H

600

600

600

600

580

•

AH

740

740

1375

740

660

670

W

500

500

500

500

450

•

SH

750

750

750

750

650

520

D

540

540

540

540

510

670

SD

30kg

23kg

42kg

30kg

17kg

8kg

WT

670

670

1175

540

510

670

SW

MONACK3409X

MONACK3430X

MONACK3432X

MONACK3427X

MONACK3425X

MONACK3467X

Code

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip
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MONACO EXTREME

Plywood
Skin
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ISLAY EXTREME

Islay High Back Armchair Extreme

ISLAYK0105X

Islay Armless Chair Extreme

ISLAYK0103X

Islay Footstool Extreme

ISLAYK0118X

Islay Armchair Extreme

ISLAYK0102X

Islay Armchair Extreme

Islay Armless Chair Extreme

Islay High Back Armchair Extreme

Islay Footstool Extreme

Islay Extreme Description

960

960

1120

450

H

650

•

650

•

AH

690

535

690

520

W

505

505

505

•

SH

790

750

820

440

D

18kg

11kg

18kg

5kg

WTSD

500

500

500

440

SW

510

535

510

520

ISLAYK0102X

ISLAYK0103X

ISLAYK0105X

ISLAYK0118X

Code

Standard Features

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws
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ISLAY EXTREME

Sewn 
Over Zip

Plywood
Skin
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Standard Features

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Rossetti Club Chair Extreme

ROSSEK5728X

Rossetti High Back Chair Extreme

ROSSEK5726X

Rossetti Mid Back Chair Extreme

ROSSEK5729X

ROSSETTI EXTREME

Rossetti High Back Chair Extreme

Rossetti Mid Back Chair Extreme

Rossetti Club Chair Extreme

Rossetti Extreme Description

ROSSEK5726X

ROSSEK5729X

ROSSEK5728X

Code

1200

980

780

H

680

680

680

AH

660

660

660

W

460

460

460

SH

730

690

590

D

490

490

490

SW

510

510

510

SD

15kg

14kg

14kg

WT

Additional Features

Weighted

ROSSETTI EXTREME

“The Rossetti range gets the 
balance right between traditional 

lines and contemporary detail”
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This range is also available in a 490mm seat height version
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JASMINE EXTREME

Jasmine Mid Back Armchair Extreme

JASMIK0825X

Jasmine High Back Armchair Extreme

JASMIK0826X

Jasmine 2 Seater Settee Extreme

JASMIK0822X

Jasmine Wing Chair Extreme

JASMIK0827X

Jasmine Wing Chair Extreme

Jasmine High Back Armchair Extreme

Jasmine Mid Back Armchair Extreme

Jasmine 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Jasmine 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Jasmine Extreme Description

1150

1150

1000

1000

1000

H

650

650

650

650

650

AH

810

750

750

1300

1770

W

500

500

500

500

500

SH

755

755

755

755

755

D

28kg

26kg

25kg

42kg

54kg

WTSD

495

495

495

495

495

SW

460

460

460

1110

1660

JASMIK0827X

JASMIK0826X

JASMIK0825X

JASMIK0822X

JASMIK0823X

Code

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Sewn 
Over Zip

JASMINE EXTREME

Plywood
Skin
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TUB CHAIRS, COMPACT CHAIRS & MUCH MORE
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BUGATTI EXTREME

Bugatti 2 Seater Settee Extreme

BUGATK3322X

Bugatti 3 Seater Settee Extreme

BUGATK3323X

Bugatti Easy Chair Extreme

Bugatti 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Bugatti 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Bugatti Extreme Description

BUGATK3321X

BUGATK3322X

BUGATK3323X

Code

810

820

820

H

660

660

660

AH

840

1450

2050

W

450

450

450

SH

830

880

880

D

550

550

550

SW SD

20kg 

35kg

50kg

WT

Bugatti Easy Chair Extreme

BUGATK3321X

600

1210

1810

“A great choice when the scheme 
requires a less architectural look.

A nod to more opulent times”

BUGATTI EXTREME

Bugatti Grande Club Chair Extreme

BUGATK3326X

Bugatti Compact Club Chair Extreme

BUGATK3327X

Bugatti Compact Club Chair Extreme

Bugatti Grande Club Chair Extreme

Bugatti Extreme Description

BUGATK3327X

BUGATK3326X 

Code

860

860

H

670

670

AH

600

750

W

470

470

SH

600

600

D

450

600

SW

450

470

SD

12kg

15kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed
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Plywood
Skin
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No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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JAGUAR EXTREME

Jaguar 2 Seater Extreme

JAGUAK2122X

Jaguar 3 Seater Extreme

JAGUAK2123X

Jaguar Armchair Extreme

JAGUAK2121X

Jaguar Armchair Extreme

Jaguar 2 Seater Extreme

Jaguar 3 Seater Extreme

Jaguar Extreme Description

JAGUAK2121X

JAGUAK2122X

JAGUAK2123X

Code

750

750

750

H

750

750

750

AH

760

1330

1900

W

490

490

490

SH

670

670

670

D

570

1140

1710

SW

480

480

480

SD

35kg

50kg

65kg

WT

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand 

ELANK2733XL

ELAN

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

ELANK2762X

Elan Armchair

ELANK2761X

Elan Armchair

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Right Hand   

Elan Description

ELANK2761X

ELANK2762X

ELANK2733XL

ELANK2733XR

Code

750

750

750

750

H

570

570

570

570

AH

825

1455

2150

2150

W

430

430

430

430

SH

680

680

800

800

D

530

1060

570

570

SW

500

500

500

500

SD

24kg

30kg

50kg

50kg

WT

Elan designed by Jason Lansdale

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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LYNX EXTREME

Lynx Tub Chair Extreme

Lynx 2 Seater Bench Extreme

Lynx 3 Seater Bench Extreme

Lynx Ottoman Extreme

Lynx Extreme Description Code

LYNXK2404X

LYNXK2412X

LYNXK2413X

LYNXK2411X

690

480

480

480

H

680

•

•

•

AH

690

1110

1660

550

W

480

480

480

480

SH

670

560

560

560

D

16kg

19kg

25kg

6kg

WTSD

455

560

560

480

SW

550

1110

1660

550

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Lynx 3 Seater Bench Extreme

LYNXK2413X

Lynx Ottoman Extreme

LYNXK2411X

Lynx Tub Chair Extreme

LYNXK2404X

Lynx 2 Seater Bench Extreme

LYNXK2412X
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LYNX EXTREME

Lynx 2 Seater Settee Extreme

LYNXK2402X

Lynx Armchair Extreme 

LYNXK2401X

Lynx Armchair Extreme 

Lynx 2 Seater Settee Extreme

Lynx 3 Seater Settee Extreme

Lynx Tub Chair Extreme

Lynx Extreme Description Code

LYNXK2401X

LYNXK2402X

LYNXK2403X

LYNXK2404X

820

820

820

690

H

650

650

650

680

AH

730

1280

1930

690

W

480

480

480

480

SH

800

800

800

670

D

16kg

19kg

25kg

14kg

WTSD

515

515

515

455

SW

550

1100

1750

550

Plywood
Skin
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Polycarbonate 
Underbottom
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RECEPTION & WAITING
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ASANA EXTREME ASANA EXTREME

Asana Chair Unit Extreme

ASANAK0902X

Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

ASANAK0902XL

Asana Corner Unit Extreme

ASANAK0901X

Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm Extreme  

ASANAK0902XR

Asana Corner Unit Extreme

Asana Chair Unit Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit Extreme

Asana Chair Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

Asana Chair Unit with R/H Arm Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit with L/H Arm Extreme

Asana 2 Seater Unit with R/H Arm Extreme

Asana Extreme Description

ASANAK0901X

ASANAK0902X

ASANAK0903X

ASANAK0902XL

ASANAK0902XR

ASANAK0903XL

ASANAK0903XR

Code

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

H

•

•

•

585

585

585

585

AH

920

880

1200

880

880

1200

1200

W

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

SH

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

D

480

880

1200

580

580

900

900

SW

48kg

28kg

38kg

34kg

34kg

44kg

44kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Plywood
Skin
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ARK ARK

Ark Chair

ARKK5902

Ark 2 Seater

ARKK5903

Ark Internal 60° Curve

ARKK5928

Ark External 60° Curve 

ARKK5959

Ark Chair

Ark 2 Seater

Ark Internal 60° Curve

Ark External 60° Curve

Ark Description

ARKK5902

ARKK5903

ARKK5928

ARKK5959

Code

820

820

820

820

H

580

910

910

910

W

435

435

435

435

SH

720

720

720

720

D

580

1160

540

850

SW

510

510

510

510

SD

28kg

48kg

34kg

32kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Security 
Screws

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Plywood
Skin
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AFFINITY AFFINITYAFFINITY

Affinity Compact Arm

AFFINK2911 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm

AFFINK2912 (L/R)

Affinity Low Arm 

with Tablet

AFFINK2913 (L/R)

Affinity High Arm

AFFINK2914 (L/R)

Affinity Chrome Leg

Add Suffix CL

Affinity High Arm 
with Tablet

AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Arm Options

Affinity Chair Unit

AFFINK2902

Affinity Table Unit

AFFINK2904

Affinity 2 Seater Unit

AFFINK2903

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit 

AFFINK2901L or AFFINK2901R

Affinity Chair Unit

Affinity 2 Seater Unit

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit

Affinity Table Unit

Affinity Compact Arm

Affinity Low Arm

Affinity Low Arm with Tablet

Affinity High Arm

Affinity High Arm with Tablet

Affinity Description

AFFINK2902

AFFINK2903

AFFINK2901 (L/R)

AFFINK2904

AFFINK2911 (L/R)

AFFINK2912 (L/R)

AFFINK2913 (L/R)

AFFINK2914 (L/R)

AFFINK2915 (L/R)

Code

800

800

800

460

535

535

535

685

685

H

•

•

•

•

AH

640

1295

1050

790

85

185

185

185

185

W

435

435

435

•

SH

800

800

800

790

D

630

1280

630

•

SW

525

525

525

•

SD

21kg

41kg

31kg

30kg

WT

Affinity designed by Sean Dare
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Optional linking available for low risk environments
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AFFINITY EXTREME

Affinity De-escalation 2 Seater Unit

AFFINK2922X

Affinity De-escalation 3 Seater Unit

AFFINK2923X

Affinity Chair Unit Extreme

AFFINK2902X

Affinity De-escalation Chair

AFFINK2921X

Affinity Chair Unit Extreme

Affinity 2 Seater Unit Extreme

Affinity Left and Right Island Unit Extreme

Affinity Table Unit Extreme

Affinity De-escalation Chair

Affinity De-escalation 2 Seater Unit

Affinity De-escalation 3 Seater Unit

Affinity Exteme Description

800

800

800

460

800

800

800

H

640

1295

1050

790

640

1295

1800

W

435

435

435

•

435

435

435

SH

800

800

800

790

800

800

800

D

630

1280

630

•

630

630

630

SD

30kg

41kg

31kg 

30kg

30kg

45kg

55kg

WT

640

525

525

•

640

1295

1800

SW

AFFINK2902X

AFFINK2903X

AFFINK2901X (L/R)

AFFINK2904X

AFFINK2921X

AFFINK2922X

AFFINK2923X

Code

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Polycarbonate 
Underbottom

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Affinity designed by Sean Dare

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand

ELANK2733XL

ELAN

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

ELANK2762X

Elan Armchair

ELANK2761X

Elan Armchair

Elan 2 Seater Sofa

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Left Hand

Elan Asymmetric 3 Seater Sofa Right Hand  

Elan Description

ELANK2761X

ELANK2762X

ELANK2733XL

ELANK2733XR

Code

750

750

750

750

H

570

570

570

570

AH

825

1455

2150

2150

W

430

430

430

430

SH

680

680

800

800

D

530

1060

570

570

SW

500

500

500

500

SD

24kg

30kg

50kg

50kg

WT

Elan designed by Jason Lansdale

Plywood
Skin
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No Gaps
Around 

Seat
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Lucia Low Stool

LUCIAK1817

Lucia High Stool 

LUCIAK1818

BEBOP LUCIALUCIA

Lucia Upright Open Armchair 

LUCIAKK1812

Lucia Upright Armless Chair

LUCIAK1811

Lucia Upright Armchair, Fully Upholstered

LUCIAK1813

Lucia Desk Chair with Wire Frame

Lucia Desk Chair with 5 Star Castor Base Variable Height

Lucia Desk Chair with 4-Star Glide Base Variable Height

Lucia Upright Armchair, Fully Upholstered

Lucia Upright Open Armchair

Lucia Upright Armless Chair

Lucia Low Stool

Lucia High Stool

Lucia Description

LUCIAK1814

LUCIAK1814B5CV

LUCIAK1814EG

LUCIAK1813

LUCIAK1812

LUCIAK1811

LUCIAK1817

LUCIAK1818

Code H

650

V

V

•

	 650

	 650

•

•

AH

590

590

590

590

590

590

492

649

590

590

590

590

590

590

492

649

815

V

V

815

815

815

450

	 820

W

490

V

V

490

490

490

	 450

820

SHD

450

450

450

450

450

450

492

649

SW

430

430

430

430

430

430

492

649

SD

14kg

15kg

15kg

13kg

11kg

10kg

7kg

9kg

WT

Lucia Desk Chair with Wire Frame

LUCIAK1814
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Bebop Lounge Chair

BEBOPK7621

Bebop Lounge 2 Seater Sofa

BEBOPK7622

Bebop Lounge Chair

Bebop Lounge 2 Seater Sofa

Bebop Description

BEBOPK7621

BEBOPK7622

Code

765

765

H

660

660

AH

800

1345

W

420

420

SH

735

735

D

620

1165

SW

520

520

SD

28kg

42kg

WT

“Modern and funky, with a large range 
of options – super for receptions, 

atriums or breakout”

Bebop designed by David Fox
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BASELINE

DE-ESCALATION & RESTRAINT

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

BASELK3736

Baseline Foam Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

BASEK3733VR

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

BASELK3634VR

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 

Seater Sofa in Vandal Resistant Fabric 

BASELK3736VR

Baseline Foam Chair

BASELK3733

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair

BASEK3734

Baseline Foam Chair

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

Baseline Foam Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

Baseline Description

BASELK3633

BASEK3734

BASELK3736

BASEK3733VR

BASEK3734VR

BASELK3736VR

Code

950

950

950

950

950

950

H

600

600

1800

600

600

1800

W

480

480

480

480

480

480

SH

800

950

950

800

950

950

D

540

540

540

540

540

540

SD

25kg

30kg

80kg

25kg

30kg

80kg

WT

600

600

600

600

600

600

SW

BASELINE
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DINING ROOMS
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MORE EXTREMEMORE EXTREME

More High Back Upright Armchair Extreme

More Mid Back Upright  Armchair Extreme

More Compact Occasional Armchair Extreme

More Description Code

MOREK0404X

MOREK0403X

MOREK0425X

1100

850

850

H

550

550

590

AH

600

600

660

W

490

490

450

SH

680

650

650

D SD

430

430

430

SW

480

480

540

More Mid Back Upright  Armchair Extreme

MOREK0403X

More High Back Upright Armchair Extreme

MOREK0404X

More Compact Occasional Armchair Extreme

MOREK0425X

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Additional Features

Weighted
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Plywood
Skin
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Back Tacks 
Removed
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SLIDE EXTREMESLIDE EXTREME

Slide Upright Armchair Extreme

Slide Upright Armless Chair Extreme

Slide Extreme Description Code

SLIDEK8912X

SLIDEK8911X

950

950

H

675

•

AH

520

480

W

490

490

SH

615

615

D

20kg

19kg

WTSD

450

450

SW

465

480

Slide Upright Armless Chair Extreme

SLIDEK8911X

Slide Upright Armchair Extreme

SLIDEK8912X

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Solid 
Reinforced 

Feet

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

Additional Features

Weighted

*Plywood back option
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Plywood
Skin
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Removed



104 105

w
w

w
.k

ni
gh

ts
br

id
ge

-f
ur

ni
tu

re
.c

o.
uk

 | 
+

4
4

 (0
) 1

2
7

4
 7

3
1

 9
0

0

ASCOT

Ascot High Back Armless Chair 

with Skids Fully Upholstered 

ASCOTK1613FU

Ascot High Back Armchair with Skids 

Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

ASCOTK1614UW

Ascot High Back Armless 

Chair Fully Upholstered

ASCOTK1611FU

Ascot Grande Armchair

Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

ASCOTK1616

Ascot High Back Armchair 

Upholstered Seat Wooden Back 

ASCOTK1612UW

Ascot High Back Armless Chair, Fully Upholstered

Ascot High Back Armchair, Fully Upholstered	

Ascot High Back Armless Chair with Skids, Fully Upholstered

Ascot High Back Armchair with Skids, Fully Upholstered

Ascot High Back Armless Chair with Skids Fully Upholstered

Ascot High Back Armchair with Skids Fully Upholstered

Ascot High Back Armless Chair Kydex Seat Upholstered Back

Ascot High Back Armchair Kydex Seat Upholstered Back

Ascot High Back Armless Chair with Skids Kydex Seat Upholstered Back

Ascot High Back Armchair with Skids Kydex Seat Upholstered Back

Ascot High Back Armless Chair Kydex Seat Wooden Back

Ascot High Back Armchair Kydex Seat Wooden Back

Ascot High Back Armless Chair with Skids Kydex Seat Wooden Back

Ascot High Back Armchair with Skids Kydex Seat Wooden Back

Ascot Grande Armless Chair with Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

Ascot Grande Armchair with Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

Ascot Grande Armless Chair with Skids Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

Ascot Grande Armchair with Skids Upholstered Seat Wooden Back

Ascot Description

ASCOTK1611FU

ASCOTK1612FU

ASCOTK1613FU

ASCOTK1614FU

ASCOTK1613UW

ASCOTK1614UW

ASCOTK1611KU

ASCOTK1612KU

ASCOTK1613KU

ASCOTK1614KU

ASCOTK1611KW

ASCOTK1612KW

ASCOTK1613KW

ASCOTK1614KW

ASCOTK1615

ASCOTK1616

ASCOTK1617

ASCOTK1618

Code

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

910

H

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

•

630

AH

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

580

D

440

440

440

440

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440 

440

SD

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

675

675

675

675

W

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

SH

ASCOT SUFFIX KEY: H = Housekeeping Wheels (on k1611 and K1612 only)

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

595

595

595

595

SW

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14kg

15kg

14.25kg

15.25kg

15.5kg

16kg

WT

Hula Mid Back Armless Chair Extreme

HULAK7103X

HULA EXTREME

Hula High Back Armchair Extreme

HULAK7105X

Hula High Back Armless Chair Extreme

HULAK7111X

Hula High Back Armless Chair Extreme

Hula High Back Armchair Extreme

Hula Mid Back Armless Chair Extreme

Hula Mid Back Armchair Extreme

Hula Extreme Description

HULAK7105X

HULAK7111X

HULAK7103X

HULAK7104X

Code

1100

1100

850

850

H

•

500

•

500

AH

530

530

480

480

W

480

480

480

480

SH

620

620

545

545

D

450

450

450

450

SD

21kg

23kg

19.5kg

21kg

WT

450

450

450

450

SW

Hula Mid Back Armchair Extreme

HULAK7104X

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

Housekeeping
Wheels

(on non skid 
models only)

Plywood
Skin

Plywood
Skin
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Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Super 
Extreme 
Frame
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Hydra High Back Armless Chair

HYDRAK6705X

Hydra Mid Back Foam Observation Chair

HYDRAK6771X

Hydra High Back Armchair

HYDRAK6706X

Hydra High Back Foam Observation Chair

HYDRAK6770X

HYDRA

Hydra De-escalation Chair

Hydra 2 Seater De-escalation Sofa

Hydra 3 Seater De-escalation Sofa

Hydra Mid Back Armless Chair

Hydra Mid  Back Armchair

Hydra High  Back Armless Chair

Hydra High Back Armchair

Hydra High  Back Foam Observation Chair

Hydra Mid Back Foam Observation Chair

Hydra  Description

HYDRAK6721X

HYDRAK6722X

HYDRAK6723X

HYDRAK6703X

HYDRAK6704X

HYDRAK6705X

HYDRAK6706X

HYDRAK6770X

HYDRAK6771X

Code

830

830

830

875

875

1025

1025

1100

950

H

640

640

640

•

600

•

600

•

•

AH

515

1560

1845

480

600

480

600

635

635

W

420

420

420

480

480

480

480

480

480

SH

790

790

790

545

620

620

620

720

720

D

450

1200

1490

450

480

450

480

635

635

SW

500

500

500

620

450

450

450

450

450

SD

47kg

60kg

80kg

25kg

30kg

25kg

30kg

12kg

10kg

WT

Standard Features Additional Features

WeightedReinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

No Gaps
Around 

Seat

Security 
Screws

ACRON

Acron Upright Chair Powder Blue

ACRONK5511PB

Acron Upright Chair Elephant Grey

ACRONK5511EG

Acron Upright Chair Flame Red

ACRONK5511FR

Acron Upright Chair Jet Black

ACRONK5511JB

Acron Upright Chair Sweet Fuchsia

ACRONK5511SF

Acron Upright Chair Saffron Yellow

ACRONK5511SY

COLOUR OPTIONS:  Also available in: Milky White (ACRONK5511MW) , Malva Green (ACRONK5511MG)

and Lime Green (ACRONK5511LG). This product is also available with optional sand weighting using suffix OW

Acron is a rotationally moulded polypropylene form

Acron Upright Chair Sweet Fuchsia

Acron Upright Chair Saffron Yellow

Acron Upright Chair Powder Blue

Acron Upright Chair Pumpkin Orange

Acron Upright Chair Elephant Grey

Acron Upright Chair Jet Black

Acron Description

ACRONK5511SF

ACRONK5511SY

ACRONK5511PB

ACRONK5511FR

ACRONK5511EG

ACRONK5511JB

Code

830

830

830

830

830

830

H

440

440

440

440

440

440

AH

500

500

500

500

500

500

W

470

470

470

470

470

470

SH

600

600

600

600

600

600

D

430

430

430

430

430

430

SD

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

WT

460

460

460

460

460

460

SW

Plywood
Skin
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Metal 
Back Tacks 
Removed

Super 
Extreme 
Frame
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TABLES

The image features products from the Slide range, Alfie range and Bebop range
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SLIDE EXTREME

Slide Small Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Large Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Medium Square Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Large Square Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Elliptical Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Rectangular Coffee Table Extreme

Slide Small Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Medium Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Large Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Medium Square Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Large Square Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Elliptical Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Rectangular Occasional Table Extreme

Slide Small Circular Dining Table Extreme

Slide Medium Circular Dining Table Extreme

Slide Large Circular Dining Table Extreme

Slide Small Square Dining Table Extreme

Slide Medium Square Dining Table Extreme

Slide Large Square Dining Table Extreme

Slide Medium Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Slide Large Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Slide Description

SLIDET-C-C450

SLIDET-C-C600

SLIDET-C-C750

SLIDET-C-S450

SLIDET-C-S600

SLIDET-C-E800X500

SLIDET-C-R900x450

SLIDET-O-C450

SLIDET-O-C600

SLIDET-O-C750

SLIDET-O-S450

SLIDET-O-S600

SLIDET-O-E800X500

SLIDET-O-R900x450

SLIDET-D-C750

SLIDET-D-C900

SLIDET-D-C1100

SLIDET-D-S600

SLIDET-D-S750

SLIDET-D-S900

SLIDET-D-R1800X900

SLIDET-D-R2400x900

Code

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

660

660

660

660

660

660

660

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

H

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

750

900

1100

600

750

900

1800

2400

W

450

600

750

450

600

500

450

450

600

750

450

600

500

450

750

900

1100

600

750

900

900

900

D

Slide Small Square Dining Table Extreme

SLIDET-D-S600

Slide Medium Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

SLIDET-D-R1800X900

Slide Small Circular Dining Table Extreme

SLIDET-D-C750

Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional 

and dining sizes. Sturdy timber cross frame design. Thick laminate top and base with soft bullnose edge. Complementary 

seating available. OPTIONS: 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.
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Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Security 
Screws

SLIDE EXTREME
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ASCOT EXTREMEASCOT EXTREME

Ascot Small Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Large Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Square Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Large Square Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Elliptical Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Rectangular Coffee Table Extreme

Ascot Small Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Large Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Square Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Large Square Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Elliptical Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Rectangular Occasional Table Extreme

Ascot Small Circular Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Circular Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Large Circular Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Small Square Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Square Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Large Square Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Medium Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Large Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Ascot Description

ASCOTT-C-C450

ASCOTT-C-C600

ASCOTT-C-C750

ASCOTT-C-S450

ASCOTT-C-S600

ASCOTT-C-E800X500

ASCOTT-C-R900x450

ASCOTT-O-C450

ASCOTT-O-C600

ASCOTT-O-C750

ASCOTT-O-S450

ASCOTT-O-S600

ASCOTT-O-E800X500

ASCOTT-O-R900x450

ASCOTT-D-C750

ASCOTT-D-C900

ASCOTT-D-C1100

ASCOTT-D-S600

ASCOTT-D-S750

ASCOTT-D-S900

ASCOTT-D-R1500X900

ASCOTT-D-R2400x900

Code

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

660

660

660

660

660

660

660

760/820

760/820

760/820

760/820

760/820

760/820

760/820

760/820

H

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

750

900

1100

600

750

900

1500

2400

W

450

600

750

450

600

500

450

450

600

750

450

600

500

450

750

900

1100

600

750

900

900

900

D

Ascot Small Circular Dining Table Extreme

ASCOTT-D-C750

Ascot Medium Rectangular Dining Tabl Extreme

ASCOTT-D-R1500X900

Ascot Small Square Dining Table Extreme

ASCOTT-D-S600

Ascot Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

ASCOTT-C-C600

Ascot Rectangular Occasional Table Extreme

ASCOTT-O-R900x450

Ascot Rectangular Coffee Table Extreme

ASCOTT-C-R900x450 

Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Sturdy chunky section timber frame thick laminate top with soft bullnose edge. Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: 820mm wheelchair friendly dining heights, 5 top finishes and all 8 standard Knightsbridge frame finishes.
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Hula Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

HULAT-C-C600

Hula Medium Circular Occasional Table Extreme

HULAT-O-C600

Hula Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Hula Large Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Hula Medium Square Coffee Table Extreme

Hula Large Square Coffee Table Extreme

Hula Elliptical Coffee Table Extreme

Hula Medium Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Hula Large Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Hula Medium Square Occasional Table Extreme

Hula Large Square Occasional Table  Extreme

Hula Elliptical Occasional Table Extreme

Hula Medium Circular Dining Table Extreme

Hula Large Circular Dining Table Extreme

Hula Medium Square Dining Table Extreme

Hula Large Square Dining Table Extreme

Hula Medium Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Hula Large Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Hula Description

HULAT-C-C600

HULAT-C-C750

HULAT-C-S450

HULAT-C-S600

HULAT-C-E800X500

HULAT-O-C600

HULAT-O-C750

HULAT-O-S450

HULAT-O-S600

HULAT-O-E800X500

HULAT-D-C900

HULAT-D-C1100

HULAT-D-S750

HULAT-D-S900

HULAT-D-R1800X900

HULAT-D-R2400x900

Code

450

450

450

450

450

660

660

660

660

660

760

760

760

760

760

760

H

600

750

450

600

800

600

750

450

600

800

900

1100

750

900

1800

2400

W

600

750

450

600

500

600

750

450

600

500

900

1100

750

900

900

900

D

Hula Medium Circular Dining Table Extreme

HULAT-D-C900

Hydra Large Circular Coffee Table Extreme

HYDRAT-C-C750

Hydra Large Circular Dining Table Extreme

HYDRAT-D-C1100

Hydra Small Circular Coffee Table Extreme

HYDRAT-C-C450

Hydra Small Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Large Circular Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Small Square Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Square Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Elliptical Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Rectangular Coffee Table Extreme

Hydra Small Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Circular Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Large  Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Small Square Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Small Square Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Elliptical Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Rectangular Occasional Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Square Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Large Square Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Circular Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Large Circular Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Medium Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Large Rectangular Dining Table Extreme

Hydra Description

HYDRAT-C-C450

HYDRAT-C-C600

HYDRAT-C-C750

HYDRAT-C-S450

HYDRAT-C-S600

HYDRAT-C-E800X500

HYDRAT-C-R900X450

HYDRAT-O-C450

HYDRAT-O-C600

HYDRAT-O-C750

HYDRAT-O-S450

HYDRAT-O-S600

HYDRAT-O-E800X500

HYDRAT-O-R900X450

HYDRAT-D-S750

HYDRAT-D-S900

HYDRAT-D-C900

HYDRAT-D-C1100

HYDRAT-D-R1800X900

HYDRAT-D-R2400X900

Code

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

660

660

660

660

660

660

660

760

760

760

760

760

760

H

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

450

600

750

450

600

800

900

750

900

900

1100

1800

2400

W

450

600

750

450

600

500 

450

450

600

750

450

600

500

450

750

900

900

1100

900

900

D
Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Upholstered column tapered for foot space, thick laminate top and base with soft bullnose edge.  Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: Additional weighting, wide range of covers and 5 top and base finishes.

Extreme product range suitable for use in challenging environments offered in a comprehensive range of coffee, occasional and dining sizes.

Upholstered column, thick laminate top with soft bullnose edge. Complementary seating available.

OPTIONS: Additional weighting,  wide range of covers and 5 top finishes.
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HULA EXTREME HYDRA EXTREME  
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PUKSTOOLS & BENCHES

PUK is a rotationally moulded polypropylene form

Puk Stool White

Puk Stool Black

Puk Stool Yellow

Puk Stool Orange

Puk Stool Purple

Puk Stool Red

Puk Stool Light Blue

Puk Description

PUKK7911WH

PUKK7911BK

PUKK7911YW

PUKK7911OR

PUKK7911PU

PUKK7911RD

PUKK7911LB

Code

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

H

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

DIA

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

WT

Puk Upholstered Stool with 

Ply Base and Weighting
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GOGO & BEBOP

GoGo Trilobe Stool

GoGo Quartic Stool

Bebop Bar Stool

Bebop Bar Stool with Back

Bebop Stool

GoGo & Bebop Descriptions

GOGOK0135

GOGOK0136

BEBOPK7618

BEBOPK7619

BEBOPK8417

Code

475 

475

750

960

480

H

400

400

440

440

480

W

•

•

750

750

750

SH

400

400

440

500

480

D

•

•

440

440

440

SD

5kg

5.5kg

7.5kg

8kg

7kg

WT

•

•

440

440

440

SW

SLIDE EXTREME

Slide 2 Seater Bench Extreme

SLIDE8918X

Slide High Bar Stool Extreme 

SLIDE8921X

Slide 3 Seater Bench Extreme

SLIDE8920X

Slide Perch Stool Extreme

SLIDE8922X

Slide Stool Extreme

SLIDEK8917X

Slide Stool Extreme 

Slide Perch Stool Extreme

Slide High Bar Stool Extreme

Slide Two Seater Bench Extreme

Slide Three Seater Bench Extreme

Slide Extreme Description

SLIDEK8917X

SLIDEK8922X

SLIDEK8921X

SLIDEK8918X

SLIDEK8920X

Code

475

685

820

510

510

H

468

480

605

1100

1550

W

475

685

820

510

510

SH

468

480

605

450

450

D

468

480

605

1100

1550

SW

468

480

605

450

450

SD

8.5kg

10.5kg

12kg

17kg

23kg

WT

GoGo Trilobe Stool

GOGOK0135

GoGo Quartic Stool         

GOGOK0136

Bebop Bar Stool with Back

BEBOPK7619

Bebop Stool

BEBOPK7619

Bebop Bar Stool

BEBOPK7619

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Security 
Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

Plywood
Back
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KOG & BUGATTI EXTREME

Kog Cylindrical Foam Seat Extreme

Kog Cube Foam Seat Extreme

Bugatti Stool Extreme

 Kog & Bugatti Extreme Descriptions

KOGK3102

KOGK3101

BUGATK3317

Code

	 460 

460

	 440

H

	 540

460

450

W

540

460

450

D

11kg

13kg

10kg

WT

LUCINO EXTREME

Lucino Large Footstool Extreme

LUCINK1424X

Lucino Small Footstool Extreme

LUCINK1420X

Lucino Large Ottoman Extreme

LUCINK1417X

Lucino Small Ottoman Extreme

LUCINK1418X

Lucino Small Ottoman Extreme

Lucino Large Ottoman Extreme

Lucino Small Footstool Extreme

Lucino Large Footstool Extreme

Lucino Extreme Description

LUCINK1418X

LUCINK1417X

LUCINK1420X

LUCINK1424X

Code

450

450

450

450

H

650

1200

450

650

W

450

450

450

450

SH

500

500

450

450

D

650

1200

450

450

SW

8kg

12kg

6kg

9kg

WT

Bugatti Stool Extreme

BUGATK3317

Kog Cylindrical Foam Seat Extreme

KOGK3102

Kog Cube Foam Seat Extreme

KOGK3101

Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Security 
Screws

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

Plywood
Skin
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Bugatti Standard Features

Reinforced
Frame

Construction

Solid
Underbottom
with Security 

Screws

No Visible 
Staples

Security 
Screws

Sewn 
Over Zip
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OUTDOOR SPACES

The room outside - fresh 
air, space to think, calming 

and secure
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Toots Chair (Terracotta)

K6921TE
Toots Coffee Table (Terracotta)

K6943TE

TOOTSFLEX

Toots Armchair (Granite)

Toots Armchair (Terracotta)

Toots Armchair (Light Grey)

Toots Armchair (Pearl White)

Toots Coffee Table (Granite)

Toots Coffee Table (Terracotta)

Toots Coffee Table (Light Grey)

Toots Coffee Table (Pearl White)

Toots Description

K6921GR

K6921TE

K6921LG

K6921PW

K6943GR

K6943TE

K6943LG

K6943PW

Code

740

740

740

740

330

330

330

330

H

380

380

380

380

•

•

•

•

SH

950

950

950

950

710

710

710

710

W

600

600

600

600

•

•

•

•

SW

750

750

750

750

710

710

710

710

D

20kg

20kg

20kg

20kg

8kg

8kg

8kg

8kg

WT
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Flex Rotationally Moulded Chair in Ivory

FLEXK7521.IY

Flex Rotationally Moulded 2 Seater in Ivory

FLEXK7522.IY

Flex Rotationally Moulded Chair in Ivory

Flex Rotationally Moulded Chair in Black

Flex Rotationally Moulded 2 Seater in Ivory

Flex Rotationally Moulded 2 Seater in Black

Flex Description

FLEXK7521.IY

FLEXK7521BK

FLEXK7522.IY

FLEXK7522BK

Code

780

780

780

780

H

700

700

700

700

AH

900

900

1550

1550

W

430

430

430

430

SH

750

750

750

750

D

480

480

480

480

SD

25kg

25kg

35kg

35kg

WT

500

500

1060

1060

SW
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Toots is available weighted and can come with a floor fixing kit
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Bubble 2 Seater Sofa (White)

BUBBLK9622WE
Bubble 2 Seater Sofa (Black)

BUBBLK9622BK

Bubble Armchair (White)

BUBBLK9621WE

Bubble Armchair (Black)

BUBBLK9621BK

BUBBLE

BUBBLE SUFFIX KEY:  GK = Floor Fixing Kit (Fittings Only No Labour), OW = Weighting (Please Enquire)

Bubble Armchair (White)

Bubble Armchair (Black)

Bubble 2 Seater Sofa (White)

Bubble 2 Seater Sofa (Black)

Bubble Description

BUBBLK9621WE

BUBBLK9621BK

BUBBLK9622WE

BUBBLK9622BK

Code

650

650

650

650

H

350

350

350

350

SH

920

920

1650

1650

W

550

550

1250

1250

SW

860

860

860

860

D

25kg

25kg

35kg

35kg

WT

Bubble is a rotationally moulded ABS form
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ACRON

Acron Upright Chair Powder Blue

ACRONK5511PB

Acron Upright Chair Elephant Grey

ACRONK5511EG

Acron Upright Chair Flame Red

ACRONK5511FR

Acron Upright Chair Jet Black

ACRONK5511JB

Acron Upright Chair Sweet Fuchsia

ACRONK5511SF

Acron Upright Chair Saffron Yellow

ACRONK5511SY

COLOUR OPTIONS:  Also available in: Milky White (ACRONK5511MW) , Malva Green (ACRONK5511MG)

and Lime Green (ACRONK5511LG). This product is also available with optional sand weighting using suffix OW

Acron is a rotationally moulded polypropylene form

Acron Upright Chair Sweet Fuchsia

Acron Upright Chair Saffron Yellow

Acron Upright Chair Powder Blue

Acron Upright Chair Pumpkin Orange

Acron Upright Chair Elephant Grey

Acron Upright Chair Jet Black

Acron Description

ACRONK5511SF

ACRONK5511SY

ACRONK5511PB

ACRONK5511FR

ACRONK5511EG

ACRONK5511JB

Code

830

830

830

830

830

830

H

440

440

440

440

440

440

AH

500

500

500

500

500

500

W

470

470

470

470

470

470

SH

600

600

600

600

600

600

D

430

430

430

430

430

430

SD

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

10kg

WT

460

460

460

460

460

460

SW
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PUK

Puk stool is a rotationally moulded polypropylene form

Puk Stool White

Puk Stool Black

Puk Stool Yellow

Puk Stool Orange

Puk Stool Purple

Puk Stool Red

Puk Stool Light Blue

Puk Description

PUKK7911WH

PUKK7911BK

PUKK7911YW

PUKK7911OR

PUKK7911PU

PUKK7911RD

PUKK7911LB

Code

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

H

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

DIA

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

5kg

WTPuk Upholstered Stool with Ply Base 

and Weighting
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FOAM SEATING & BEAN BAGS
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Seclusion, restraint, 
calming, anti-vandal, 

zipped and no zip options
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DE-ESCALATION & RESTRAINT

Baseline Foam Chair

BASELK3733

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair

BASEK3734
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GLYSS, REIFY, FLEX & ECLIPSE

Glyss Foam Rocking Chair

GLYSSK3590

Reify Foam Table

REIFYK3217

Glyss Rocking Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

GLYSSK3590VR

Eclipse Large Circular Bean Bag

ECLIPK3107

Hydra High Back Foam Observation Chair

HYDRAK6770X

Hydra Mid Back Foam Observation Chair

HYDRAK6771X

Glyss Foam Rocking Chair

Glyss Rocking Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Reify Foam Table

Flex Rotationally Moulded Chair in Ivory

Flex Rotationally Moulded Chair in Black

Flex Rotationally Moulded 2 Seater in Ivory

Flex Rotationally Moulded 2 Seater in Black

Eclipse Large Circular Bean Bag

Hydra High  Back Foam Observation Chair

Hydra Mid Back Foam Observation Chair

Glyss, Riefy, Flex & Eclipse Description

GLYSSK3590

GLYSSK3590VR

REIFYK3217

FLEXK7521V

FLEXK7521BK

FLEXK7522V

FLEXK7522BK

ECLIPK3107

HYDRAK6770X

HYDRAK6771X

Code

1090

1090

750

780

780

780

780

380

1115

965

H

•

•

•

700

700

700

700

•

•

•

AH

595

595

750

900

900

1550

1550

1325

635

635

W

520

520

•

430

430

430

430

380

490

490

SH

1120

1120

750

750

750

750

750

1325

730

730

D

540

540

•

480

480

480

480

•

480

480

SD

40kg

40kg

40kg

25kg

25kg

35kg

35kg

25kg

25kg

19kg

WT

595

595

•

500

500

1060

1060

•

635

635

SW

BASELINE

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

BASELK3736

Baseline Foam Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

BASEK3733VR

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

BASEK3734VR

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 

Seater Sofa in Vandal Resistant Fabric 

BASELK3736VR

Baseline Foam Chair

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

Baseline Foam Chair In Vandal Resistant Fabric

Baseline Foam Seclusion Chair In Vandal Resistant Fabric

Baseline Foam De-escalation Detachable 3 Seater Sofa

Baseline Description

BASELK3633

BASEK3734

BASELK3736

BASEK3733VR

BASEK3734VR

BASELK3736VR

Code

950

950

950

950

950

950

H

600

600

1800

600

600

1800

W

480

480

480

480

480

480

SH

800

950

950

800

950

950

D

540

540

540

540

540

540

SD

25kg

30kg

80kg

25kg

30kg

80kg

WT

600

600

600

600

600

600

SW
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UNITY & KOG ZOUK

Unity Foam High Back Seclusion Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

UNITYK3634VR

Unity Foam High Back 3 Seater De-escalation 

Detachable in Vandal Resistant Fabric

UNITYK3636VR

Unity Foam High Back Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

UNITYK3633VR

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag

ZOUKK3002

Zouk Major 2 Seater Bean Bag

ZOUKK3006

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag in Vandal Resistant Fabric CRIB 5

ZOUKK3004VR5

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag in Vandal Resistant Fabric CRIB 7

ZOUKK3004VR7

Zouk Minor Bean Bag

ZOUKK3007

Zouk Bean Bag

ZOUKK3001

Unity Foam High Back Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Unity Foam High Back Seclusion Chair in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Unity Foam High Back 3 Seater De-escalation Detachable in Vandal Resistant Fabric

Kog Cylindrical Foam Seat Extreme

Kog Cube Foam Seat Extreme

Unity & Kog Description

UNITYK3633VR

UNITYK3634VR

UNITYK3636VR

KOGK3102

KOGK3101

Code

1200

1200

1200

	 460 

460

H

600

600

1800

540

460

W

480

480

480

•

•

SH

880

1040

1040

540

460

D

540

540

540

•

•

SD

30kg

34kg

94kg

11kg

13kg

WT

600

600

600

•

•

SW Zouk Minor Bean Bag

Zouk Bean Bag

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag

Zouk Major 2 Seater Bean Bag

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag in Vandal Resistant Fabric CRIB 5

Zouk Mighty Bean Bag in Vandal Resistant Fabric CRIB 7

Zouk Description

ZOUKK3007

ZOUKK3001

ZOUKK3002

ZOUKK3006

ZOUKK3004VR5

ZOUKK3004VR7

Code

700

925

1000

1000

1000

1000

H

600

950

950

1800

950

950

W

275

275

350

275

350

350

SH

600

950

950

1000

950

950

D

400

500

500

500

500

500

SD

4kg

9kg

9kg

20kg

9kg

9kg

WT

600

950

950

1800

950

950

SW
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Kog Cylindrical Foam Seat Extreme

KOGK3102

Kog Cube Foam Seat Extreme

KOGK3101

Kog Standard Features

Sewn 
Over Zip
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HARDY & SHIELD HARDY & SHIELD 

Shield Single Mattress P.U. CRIB 5

SHIELC030PUM5

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant with Built in Pillow CRIB 7

SHIELC0300VBM7

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant CRIB 7

SHIELC0300VM7

Shield Single Mattress P.U. CRIB 5

Shield Single Long Mattress P.U. CRIB 5

Shield Single Mattress P.U. CRIB 7

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant CRIB 5

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant CRIB 7

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant with Built in Pillow CRIB 5

Shield Single Mattress Vandal Resistant with Built in Pillow CRIB 7

Shield Single Base Vandal Resistant CRIB 5

Shield Single Base Vandal Resistant CRIB 7

Shield 4ft Wide Mattress Vandal Resistant CRIB 5

Shield 4ft Wide Mattress Vandal Resistant CRIB 7

Shield Description

Hardy Single Bed with Bolt On Headboard

HARDYK6203H

Hardy Single Bed 

HARDYK6203

Hardy Description 

SHIELC0307.PUM5

SHIELC0307L.PUM5

SHIELC0300.PUM7

SHIELC0300.VM5

SHIELC0300.VM7

SHIELC0300.VBM5

SHIELC0300.VBM7

SHIELC0300.VB5

SHIELC0300.VB7

SHIELC0300W.VM5

SHIELC0300W.VM7

Code

175

175

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

200

200

H

1900

2200

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

L

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

1200

1200

W

HARDYK6203H

HARDYK6204

HARDYK6203

Code

855

855

400

H

946

1220

946

W

1946

1946

1946

L

Hardy Single Bed With Bolt On Headboard (finishes available are Natural Beech (.N) or Oak (.O))

Hardy 4’ Double Bed with Bolt on Headboard

Hardy Single Bed (No Headboard)
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EXTREME FITTED FURNITURE EXTREME FITTED FURNITURE

EXTREME FITTED FURNITURE RANGE

Knightsbridge Furniture offers a selection of fitted furniture manufactured from 

a variety of substrates which offers optimum strength, stability and design for 

your building which is tailored to your specific needs.

Every project is built to meet your own space requirements, design features and 

colours. We take into account the level of security required during our initial 

consultation and offer the correct substrate and designs to match your environment 

and budget needs. All surfaces are durable, hard-wearing and easy to clean.

Options offered to provide maximum safety and minimal risk include:

• Anti-ligature considerations

• Anti-tamper fixings

• Anti-pick mastics

• Non-removable drawers

• Wardrobes with or without doors

• Doors with piano hinges

• Sloping tops

• Integrated anti-hide spaces

We offer a bespoke design, manufacture and installation service to ensure that 

the finished result is produced to your individual specification.

As an approved NHS Supply Chain contractor specifically endorsed for Mental 

Health environments (NHS Mental Health Contract Number 2012/S 38-061381) 

Knightsbridge Furniture offers a complete project management service including 

design, scheduling and installation. 

Samples can be made available for mock-up rooms to give you peace of mind that 

you are selecting the best choice.

From site surveys through to pre-start meetings and project handover 

Knightsbridge Furniture’s contract management team will keep you informed and 

work to your exacting standards.

Fitted furniture is available for almost all areas of your environment including 

bedrooms, lounges and bathrooms.
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SCOTIA EXTREME SCOTIA EXTREME

Scotia Extreme specification with special features for 
challenging environments

•	Non removable drawer boxes 

•	Security screws

•	One lock included on all bedsides  

•	� Wardrobes have fixed shelf with anti-ligature upstand, concealed fixings and 

additional screw fixings through back panel into back edge of shelf 

•	All other shelves fixed

•	Piano hinges on doors 

•	Handle cut out 

Scotia Extreme Options 

• �Choice of unit handing available on bedsides, tallboys, single robes & 	

topboxes and combi robes 

	 – �Default handing is LH facing (hinges on LH edge of door) – combi robes 	

refer to the tall door 

• Choice of finishes available in each range, as indicated in range overview 

	 – A finish must be specified at time of order

Scotia Extreme Optional Upgrades 

• Interior shelving unit for double and combi robes to create split interior (RSU) 

• Interior locking compartment for robes (RLK) 

• Additional lock(s) – please specify position (LK) 
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DAVIS EXTREME DAVIS EXTREME

Davis Extreme specification with special features for 
challenging environments

•	Non removable drawer boxes 

•	Security screws

•	One lock included on all bedsides  

•	� Wardrobes have fixed shelf with anti-ligature upstand, concealed fixings and 

additional screw fixings through back panel into back edge of shelf 

•	All other shelves fixed

•	Piano hinges on doors 

•	Anti-ligature handles 

Davis Extreme Options 

• �Choice of unit handing available on bedsides, tallboys, single robes & 	

topboxes and combi robes 

	 – �Default handing is LH facing (hinges on LH edge of door) – combi robes refer 

to the tall door 

• Choice of finishes available in each range, as indicated in range overview 

	 – A finish must be specified at time of order

Davis Extreme Optional Upgrades 

• Interior shelving unit for double and combi robes to create split interior (RSU) 

• Interior locking compartment for robes (RLK) 

• Additional lock(s) – please specify position (LK) 
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FABRICS & FINISHES

Not only is creating market-leading furniture our specialism, 

fabrics and finishes are our forte. Choosing the correct 

upholstery material for a healthcare or care setting is crucial 

in protecting patients, visitors and professionals from 

hospital-acquired infections.

Knightsbridge Furniture’s fabrics have been specially designed and developed to cope with the demands of 

healthcare environments, whilst retaining an attractive and modern aesthetic. Our choice of soft fabrics and  vinyls 

are not only efficient for these types of settings, they come in a wide range of colours and styles, as well  as our 

stock fabrics meeting the BS5852 part 2 crib 5 flame retardancy standard.

Vinyl: 
Popular within hospitals and healthcare settings, vinyl is practical, low maintenance and easy to clean. Not only 

does it have an abundance of practical features, it is available in a wide range of colours and textures to suit the 

branding or style of individual settings. 

Durable, fire retardant and liquid repellent, our stock vinyl collections incorporate anti-microbial ingredients to kill 

a wide range of bacteria, including MRSA and e-coli. This material is also resistant to many common stains including 

urine, mild alkalis/acids, beverages and most common household products. 

Vinyl: Chieftain Just Colour BubblegumFabric: Camira Blazer OrielFabric: Skopos Bonita Lima
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FABRICS & FINISHES

Soft waterproof fabrics: 
Available in a wide spectrum of colours and designs, soft waterproof fabrics can be used to create relaxing environments, 

without compromising the need for waterproof coverings. Multi-functional, attractive and practical, our soft waterproof 

fabrics have integral anti-microbial ingredients, making the fabrics effective against bacteria, including MRSA and e-coli. 

Soft fabrics: 
Where patient usage is less of a consideration, soft covers can create a more domestic and homely environment. Our 

collection of soft fabrics come in a wide selection of designs and colours, ensuring that whatever the design of your 

scheme, we will have a fabric to complement your décor.  

Wood finishes: 
As well as our soft and vinyl fabrics, we also offer a selection of wood finishes. A wood finish is available on all of our ranges, 

unless specified otherwise, and includes hygiene+ anti-microbial protection to kill bacteria 24-hours a day. This is an 

excellent choice for settings where minimising the spread of infections and viruses is of the upmost importance. 

Table top options:
All our table tops are available in a choice of Natural Beech, Walnut and Oak to complement our wood finishes as well as 

white and black. Please specify top and frame finish at time of order. We also offer a choice of two edge profiles on our 

standard tables. All challenging environment tables are supplied with a 32mm thick top with bullnose edge.

Natural beech

Black

Walnut

Black ash

Cherry Bleached beech Oak Wenge

Standard table edge profile options (standard ranges only)

Polished Chamfer (LP2) Square Lip  (SL25) Challenging Profile

All challenging environment tables



Knightsbridge Furniture Productions Limited

Thornton Road, Bradford  BD1 2JT

Tel +44 (0) 1274 731 900  Fax +44 (0) 1274 736 641

sales@knightsbridge-furniture.co.uk www.knightsbridge-furniture.co.uk


